November 8, 2016

Railroad Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB

844 North Rush Street
Chicago, lllinois 60611-1275

U.S. Railroad Retirement Board

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772
TTY: (312) 751-4701
Website: https://secure.rrb.gov/

The following list provides information about job vacancies reported to the Railroad Retirement Board's (RRB) field
offices. The list includes orders that the receiving field office does not expect to fill locally, and which according to
RRB records remained open as of the date listed above.

Individuals who are interested in a particular vacancy should request additional information and assistance from
their local RRB field office. An RRB representative will find out whether the job is still open and assist in referring

the applicant to the hiring official.
vacancies reported to the RRB.

Attendants, On-Board Services

Occupation Date

No Open Orders

Executives, Professionals, Clerks

Occupation Date

Assistant Engineer — Track

Civil Engineer |

Director Client Services

Director Compensation and
Benefits

Director, Rail Infrastructure
Design

Director Safety

DSLE/Trainmaster

Enterprise Resource
Planning (ERP) Launch
Manager

HR Policy and Analysis
Manager

Closing

Closing Order No.

Order No.

251-5049

296-6696

296-6776

296-5678

251-5047

296-6803

373-6422

296-6792

296-6781

Railroad

Railroad

New Jersey Transit Rail Operations,
Inc.

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

New Jersey Transit Rail Operations,
Inc.

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Chicago Rail Link, LLC

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation
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The field office representative may also have information about other job

Job Location

Job Location

Newark, NJ

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Newark, NJ

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL
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Executives, Professionals, Cl

Occupation

HR Program Manager

HR Specialist |

HR Specialist Il (Benefits)

Human Resources Assistant

Industrial Hygiene Engineer |

Intern Grant Management
and Accounting

Intern Strategic Capital
Planning

Intern Technical Support
Assistant

International Traffic
Coordinator

IT Project Manager

IT Service Desk Associate

Learning & Development
Specialist

Manager, Absence
Management Program

Manager, HR Information
Systems

Manager IT Support

erks

Closing
Date

11/10/16

12/31/16

12/31/16

11/10/16

0211117

Order No.

296-6802

296-6805

296-6806

231-6060

296-6712

296-6782

296-5665

296-6790

296-6801

296-6788

296-6771

296-6722

296-5677

296-5685

296-6772

Railroad

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Pan Am Railways, INC

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinocis Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation
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Job Location

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

North Billerica, MA

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Bensenville, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL
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844 North Rush Street

Chicago, Tllinois 60611-1275

U.S. Railroad Retirement Board

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772
TTY: (312) 751-4701
Website: https:/secure.rrb.gov/

Executives, Professionals, Clerks

Occupation

Manager Mechanical (Car)

Manager of Configuration
Control

Manager, Rail Infrastructure
Design

Manager Signal Design

Manager Technical Training
(Engineering)

Manager Utility Crews

PTC ITCM Systems
Specialist

Roadmaster

Roadmaster

Roadmaster/Track
Supervisor

Safety Manager

Senior Human Resources
Generalist

Senior Quality Assurance
Analyst

Signal Engineer |

Signal Engineer Il

Closing Order No.

Date

12/31/16

296-5694

231-6044

251-5048

206-6757

11/10/16  296-6804

11/08/16  382-6780

296-5615

383-5055

231-6051

181-6037

231-6048

296-6780

296-6763

11/08/16  296-6800

296-6766

Railroad

Canadian Pacific LTD

Keolis Commuter Services, LLC

New Jersey Transit Rail Operations,
Inc

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Soo Line Railroad Company

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Central Oregon & Pacific Railroad,
Inc.

St. Lawrence and Atlantic Railroad
Company

New Orleans Public Belt Railroad

Pan Am Railways, INC

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast Illincis Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional
Commuter Railroad Corporation
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Job Location

Calgary, Alberta
CANADA

Somerville, MA

Newark, NJ

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Glenwood, MN

Chicago, IL

Roseberg, OR

Auburn, ME

New Orleans, LA

East Deerfield, MA

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL

Chicago, IL
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Executives, Professionals, Clerks

Closing

Occupation Date

Supervisor Mechanical (Car) 12/31/16

Trainmaster

Trainmaster

Trainmaster

Trainmaster

Trainmaster 11/16/16

Trainmaster 11/16/16

Laborers, Maintenance of Way, Others

; Closing
Occupation Date
Diesel House Laborer 11/18/16
Laborer Car Shop 12/09/16

Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Track Laborer

Order No.

296-5692

373-6396

373-6407

373-6408

296-6768

296-6807

296-6808

Order No.

382-6782

376-6243

373-6404

373-6406

373-6419

Railroad

Soo Line Railroad Company

Great Western Railway of Colorado
LEE

Brownsville & Rio Grande
International Railway, LLC

Panhandle Northern Railroad, LLC

Belt Railway Company of Chicago

Soo Line Railroad Company

Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Railroad Corporation

Railroad

Soo Line Railroad Company

Red River Valley & Western
Railroad Company

Kettle Falls International Railway,
LLC

Brownsville & Rio Grande
International Railway, LLC

Georgia & Florida Railway, LLC
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Job Location

St. Paul, MN

Loveland, CO

Brownsville, TX

Borger, TX

Bedford Park, IL

Bensenville, IL

Davenport, IA

Job Location

St. Paul, MN

Breckenridge, MN

Waneta, British
Columbia CANADA

Brownsville, TX

Albany, GA



Railroad Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB U.8. Railroad Retirement Board Toll Free: (§77) 772-5772

844 North Rush Street TTY: (312) 751-4701
November 8, 2016 Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275 Website: https://secure rrb gov/

Miscellaneous, Including Foremen

Occupation g:::mg Order No. Railroad Job Location
; Northeast lllinois Regional :

Road Foreman of Engines 296-5683 Commuter Railroad Corporation Chicago, IL
Keokuk Junction Railway d/b/a/

Track Foreman 11/11/16  296-6784 Peoria and Western Railway Keokuk, 1A

Skilled Trades, Journeymen, Helpers

Occupation gla::zlng Order No. Railroad Job Location

Carman 373-6418 Hopama & Tennessee River Gadsden, AL
Railway, LLC

Composite Mechanic 373-6414 Panhandle Northern Railroad, LLC Borger, TX

Composite Mechanic 373-6416 fLreCat Westen Ralwayar Colorado. |y ojand 66

Electrician 11/25/16  382-6781 Soo Line Railroad Company St. Paul, MN

Fleid In§pector = Mechainleal 373-6421 Transportation Technology Center Pueblo, CO

Inspections

Signal Maintainer 373-6412 lllinois Railway, LLC Ottawa, IL

Train and Engine Service

Occupation g::zlng Order No. Railroad Job Location

Certified Locomotive New Hampshire Northcoast

11/15/16  231-6046 New Hampshire

Engineer/Conductor Corporation

Conductor 373-6397 Georgia & Florida Railway, LLC Albany, GA
Conductor 373-6308 roatWestern Railway of Colorado. - 5 ¢12nq, oo
Conductor STasagny |epama g Lebnesses River Gadsden, AL

Railway, LLC
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Toll Free: (877) 772-5772
TTY: (312) 751-4701
Website: htips//secure.rrb.gov/

U.S. Railroad Retirement Board
844 North Rush Street
Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275

Railroad Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB
November 8, 2016

Train and Engine Service

Occupation Closing  order No. Railroad Job Location
Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern
Conductor 12/31/116  296-6755 Railroad Corporation Davenport, 1A
. Brownsville & Rio Grande .
Conductor/Engineer 373-6405 International Railway, LLC Brownsville, TX
; Nebraska, Kansas & Colorado
Conductor/Engineer 373-6409 Railway, INC Grant, NE
Conductor/Engineer 373-6413 lllinois Railway, LLC Ottawa, IL
Engineer 373-6411 Chicago Rail Link, LLC Chicago, IL
Engineer/Conductor 117-6039 Ell—eéjmont and Norihern Railway, Gastonia, NC
Hostler Driver 373-6403 Quality Terminal Services, LLC Oakland, CA
Locomotive Engineer / :
ChRiEE 161-5042 Grenada Railroad, LLC Grenada, MS
Locomotive Engineer / Chicago Terminal Railroad .
Condutss 296-6769 Company Elk Grove Village, I
Locomotive Engineer / San Luis & Rio Grande Railroad,
Condudior 373-6420 INC Alamosa, CO
Qualified Conductor 12/31/16  376-6241 Soo Line Railroad Company Harvey, ND;
Enderlin, ND
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U.S. Railroad Retirement Board
844 North Rush Street
Chicago, [llinois 606111275

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772
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Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings

Aberdeen, Carolina & Western Railway Co., Inc.
Belt Railway of Chicago

BNSF Railway Company

Canadian National Railway

Canadian Pacific LTD

Chicago South Shore & South Bend Railroad
Consolidated Rail Corporation (CONRAIL)

CSX Transportation, Inc.

Delta Southern Railroad, Inc.

Everett Railroad Company

Genesee & Wyoming Inc.

lllinois Central Railroad Company

Indiana Rail Road Company

lowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.

lowa Northern Railway Company

Kansas City Southern Railway Company

Keolis Commuter Services, LLC

Long Island Railroad Company

Louisville & Indiana Railroad Company

Metro — North Commuter Railroad Company
Minnesota Prairie Line, Inc.

Montana Rail Link, Inc.

National Railroad Passenger Corporation (Amtrak)
New Orleans & Gulf Coast Railway

New Orleans Public Belt Railroad

New York & Atlantic Railway Company

New York New Jersey Rail, LLC

New York, Susquehanna & Western Railway Corp.
Norfolk Southern Corporation

Northeast lllinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corp.(METRA)
Northern Indiana Commuter Transportation District

OmniTRAX Leasing, LTD
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U.S. Railroad Retirement Board
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Pacific Harbor Line, Inc.

Paducah & Louisville Railway, Inc.

Pan AM Railways, Inc.

Patriot Rail Company, LLC

Pioneer Railroad Services, INC

Port Authority Trans - Hudson Railroad (PATH)
Providence & Worcester Company

Reading Blue Mountain and Northern Railroad Company
Seminole Gulf Railway, LP

Southeastern Pennsylvania Transportation Authority (SEPTA)
Southern California Regional Rail Authority (Metrolink)
Transtar Inc.

Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company

Union Pacific Railroad Company

Union Railroad Company Pittsburgh PA

Watco Transportation Services, LLC

Wisconsin & Southern Railroad, LLC
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