U.S. Railroad Retirement Board 844 North Rush Street Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275 Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://secure.rrb.gov/

The following list provides information about job vacancies reported to the Railroad Retirement Board's (RRB) field offices. The list includes orders that the receiving field office does not expect to fill locally, and which according to RRB records remained open as of the date listed above.

Individuals who are interested in a particular vacancy should request additional information and assistance from their local RRB field office. An RRB representative will find out whether the job is still open and assist in referring the applicant to the hiring official. The field office representative may also have information about other job vacancies reported to the RRB.

Attendants, On-Board	Services			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
No Open Orders				

Executives, Professionals, Clerks				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Assistant Engineer – Track		251-5049	New Jersey Transit Rail Operations, Inc.	Newark, NJ
Civil Engineer I		296-6696	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Director Client Services		296-6776	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Director Compensation and Benefits		296-5678	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Director, Rail Infrastructure Design		251-5047	New Jersey Transit Rail Operations, Inc.	Newark, NJ
Director Safety		296-6803	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
DSLE/Trainmaster		373-6422	Chicago Rail Link, LLC	Chicago, IL
Enterprise Resource Planning (ERP) Launch Manager		296-6792	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
HR Policy and Analysis Manager		296-6781	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL



November 8, 2016

Executives, Professionals, Clerks					
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location	
HR Program Manager	11/10/16	296-6802	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
HR Specialist I	12/31/16	296-6805	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
HR Specialist II (Benefits)	12/31/16	296-6806	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Human Resources Assistant		231-6050	Pan Am Railways, INC	North Billerica, MA	
Industrial Hygiene Engineer I		296-6712	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Intern Grant Management and Accounting		296-6782	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Intern Strategic Capital Planning		296-5665	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Intern Technical Support Assistant		296-6790	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
International Traffic Coordinator	11/10/16	296-6801	Soo Line Railroad Company	Bensenville, IL	
IT Project Manager		296-6788	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
IT Service Desk Associate		296-6771	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Learning & Development Specialist	02/11/17	296-6722	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Manager, Absence Management Program		296-5677	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Manager, HR Information Systems		296-5685	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	
Manager IT Support		296-6772	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL	

Railroad Job Vacancies Reported to the RRB

Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://secure.rrb.gov/

Executives, Professionals, Clerks				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Manager Mechanical (Car)	12/31/16	296-5694	Canadian Pacific LTD	Calgary, Alberta CANADA
Manager of Configuration Control		231-6044	Keolis Commuter Services, LLC	Somerville, MA
Manager, Rail Infrastructure Design		251-5048	New Jersey Transit Rail Operations, Inc	Newark, NJ
Manager Signal Design		296-6757	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Manager Technical Training (Engineering)	11/10/16	296-6804	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Manager Utility Crews	11/08/16	382-6780	Soo Line Railroad Company	Glenwood, MN
PTC ITCM Systems Specialist		296-5615	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Roadmaster		383-5055	Central Oregon & Pacific Railroad, Inc.	Roseberg, OR
Roadmaster		231-6051	St. Lawrence and Atlantic Railroad Company	Auburn, ME
Roadmaster/Track Supervisor		181-6037	New Orleans Public Belt Railroad	New Orleans, LA
Safety Manager		231-6048	Pan Am Railways, INC	East Deerfield, MA
Senior Human Resources Generalist		296-6780	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Senior Quality Assurance Analyst		296-6763	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Signal Engineer I	11/08/16	296-6800	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Signal Engineer II		296-6766	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL

Executives, Professionals, Clerks				
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Supervisor Mechanical (Car)	12/31/16	296-5692	Soo Line Railroad Company	St. Paul, MN
Trainmaster		373-6396	Great Western Railway of Colorado LLC	Loveland, CO
Trainmaster		373-6407	Brownsville & Rio Grande International Railway, LLC	Brownsville, TX
Trainmaster		373-6408	Panhandle Northern Railroad, LLC	Borger, TX
Trainmaster		296-6768	Belt Railway Company of Chicago	Bedford Park, IL
Trainmaster	11/16/16	296-6807	Soo Line Railroad Company	Bensenville, IL
Trainmaster	11/16/16	296-6808	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Davenport, IA

Laborers, Maintenance of Way, Others

_abororo, maritoriario	,,			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Diesel House Laborer	11/18/16	382-6782	Soo Line Railroad Company	St. Paul, MN
Laborer Car Shop	12/09/16	376-6243	Red River Valley & Western Railroad Company	Breckenridge, MN
Track Laborer		373-6404	Kettle Falls International Railway, LLC	Waneta, British Columbia CANADA
Track Laborer		373-6406	Brownsville & Rio Grande International Railway, LLC	Brownsville, TX
Track Laborer		373-6419	Georgia & Florida Railway, LLC	Albany, GA

Miscellaneous, Including F	oremen			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Road Foreman of Engines		296-5683	Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corporation	Chicago, IL
Track Foreman	11/11/16	296-6784	Keokuk Junction Railway d/b/a/ Peoria and Western Railway	Keokuk, IA

Skilled Trades, Journeymen, Helpers					
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location	
Carman		373-6418	Alabama & Tennessee River Railway, LLC	Gadsden, AL	
Composite Mechanic		373-6414	Panhandle Northern Railroad, LLC	Borger, TX	
Composite Mechanic		373-6416	Great Western Railway of Colorado, LLC	Loveland, CO	
Electrician	11/25/16	382-6781	Soo Line Railroad Company	St. Paul, MN	
Field Inspector - Mechanical Inspections		373-6421	Transportation Technology Center	Pueblo, CO	
Signal Maintainer		373-6412	Illinois Railway, LLC	Ottawa, IL	

Train and Engine Servic	е			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Certified Locomotive Engineer/Conductor	11/15/16	231-6046	New Hampshire Northcoast Corporation	New Hampshire
Conductor		373-6397	Georgia & Florida Railway, LLC	Albany, GA
Conductor		373-6398	Great Western Railway of Colorado, LLC	Loveland, CO
Conductor		373-6400	Alabama and Tennessee River Railway, LLC	Gadsden, AL

Train and Engine Service)			
Occupation	Closing Date	Order No.	Railroad	Job Location
Conductor	12/31/16	296-6755	Dakota, Minnesota & Eastern Railroad Corporation	Davenport, IA
Conductor/Engineer		373-6405	Brownsville & Rio Grande International Railway, LLC	Brownsville, TX
Conductor/Engineer		373-6409	Nebraska, Kansas & Colorado Railway, INC	Grant, NE
Conductor/Engineer		373-6413	Illinois Railway, LLC	Ottawa, IL
Engineer		373-6411	Chicago Rail Link, LLC	Chicago, IL
Engineer/Conductor		117-6039	Piedmont and Northern Railway, LLC	Gastonia, NC
Hostler Driver		373-6403	Quality Terminal Services, LLC	Oakland, CA
Locomotive Engineer / Conductor		161-5042	Grenada Railroad, LLC	Grenada, MS
Locomotive Engineer / Conductor		296-6769	Chicago Terminal Railroad Company	Elk Grove Village, II
Locomotive Engineer / Conductor		373-6420	San Luis & Rio Grande Railroad, INC	Alamosa, CO
Qualified Conductor	12/31/16	376-6241	Soo Line Railroad Company	Harvey, ND; Enderlin, ND

Railroad Web Sites with Job Listings

Aberdeen,	Carolina	&	Western	Railway	Co.,	Inc.

Belt Railway of Chicago

BNSF Railway Company

Canadian National Railway

Canadian Pacific LTD

Chicago South Shore & South Bend Railroad

Consolidated Rail Corporation (CONRAIL)

CSX Transportation, Inc.

Delta Southern Railroad, Inc.

Everett Railroad Company

Genesee & Wyoming Inc.

Illinois Central Railroad Company

Indiana Rail Road Company

Iowa Interstate Railroad, Ltd.

Iowa Northern Railway Company

Kansas City Southern Railway Company

Keolis Commuter Services, LLC

Long Island Railroad Company

Louisville & Indiana Railroad Company

Metro - North Commuter Railroad Company

Minnesota Prairie Line, Inc.

Montana Rail Link, Inc.

National Railroad Passenger Corporation (Amtrak)

New Orleans & Gulf Coast Railway

New Orleans Public Belt Railroad

New York & Atlantic Railway Company

New York New Jersey Rail, LLC

New York, Susquehanna & Western Railway Corp.

Norfolk Southern Corporation

Northeast Illinois Regional Commuter Railroad Corp.(METRA)

Northern Indiana Commuter Transportation District

OmniTRAX Leasing, LTD

U.S. Railroad Retirement Board 844 North Rush Street Chicago, Illinois 60611-1275 Toll Free: (877) 772-5772 TTY: (312) 751-4701 Website: https://secure.rrb.gov/

Pacific Harbor Line, Inc.
Paducah & Louisville Railway, Inc.

Pan AM Railways, Inc.
Patriot Rail Company, LLC

Pioneer Railroad Services, INC

Port Authority Trans - Hudson Railroad (PATH)

Providence & Worcester Company

Reading Blue Mountain and Northern Railroad Company

Seminole Gulf Railway, LP

Southeastern Pennsylvania Transportation Authority (SEPTA)

Southern California Regional Rail Authority (Metrolink)

Transtar Inc.

Twin Cities & Western Railroad Company

Union Pacific Railroad Company

Union Railroad Company Pittsburgh PA

Watco Transportation Services, LLC

Wisconsin & Southern Railroad, LLC